

Spl GR 26 of 2022
(Reg. No. 44 of 2022)

Order No. 21

Dated:06.11.2024

Today is fixed for evidence CSPW-1.

Ld. Spl PP is present.

All the four accused persons are represented u/s 317 CrPC.

Ld. Advocate S.L Pradhan filed Vakalatnama on behalf of the defacto complainant.

Let it be kept with the record.

No witness is present.

P.O is transferred and Ld. ADJ 3rd Court is in charge.

To date(07.11.2024) for evidence CSPW- 2.

Judge, Special Court,(I/C)
Under SC & ST (POA) Act,
Darjeeling.